
Final list of selected candidates at CSIR-IIP Dehradun for Summer Research 

Training Program 2020 

 

 

 

Sl No. 

Registration 

No. Name 

Name of 

Supervisor E-mail of Supervisor 

1 IIP-2 Miss Anjli Jain Dr. Umesh Kumar umesh_kumar@iip.res.in  

2 IIP-4 Miss  SAKSHI SHARMA Dr. Sanat Kumar sanat@iip.res.in  

3 IIP-6 

Mr.Sanket Devidas Chafle Mr. Sudeep K 

Ganguly sganguly@iip.res.in  

4 IIP-8 

Miss Surisha Jain Dr. Jasvinder 

Singh jsingh@iip.res.in  

5 IIP-9 MS PRERANA Dr. Umesh Kumar umesh_kumar@iip.res.in  

6 IIP-11 Mr. JATAN KUMAR SHARMA Dr. Subham Paul spaul@iip.res.in  

7 IIP-12 Mr AbhishekNegi Dr. T Bhaskar tbhaskar@iip.res.in  

8 IIP-15 

Miss  Ariba Ansari Dr. Suman Lata 

Jain suman@iip.res.in  

9 IIP-18 

Ms SHIVANI Dr. Suman Lata 

Jain suman@iip.res.in  

10 IIP 22 Miss SAMIKSHA DAS Dr. Sanat Kumar sanat@iip.res.in  

11 IIP 27 Km Swati Sharma Dr. VVDN Prasad vvdnp@iip.res.in  

12 IIP 28 Mr. Shivashish Kulshreshtha Dr. T Bhaskar tbhaskar@iip.res.in  
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13 IIP-31 SANGHAMITRA DAS Dr. S K Maity skmaity@iip.res.in  
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